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March	7,	2018	 Robbinsdale	 Strategy	D:	
Develop	teacher	
preparation,	
recruitment	and	
retention	for	staff	
of	color		

http://www.amsd.org/w
p-
content/uploads/2018/0
3/Reimagine-MN-
Strategy-D-
Robbinsdale.pdf	

	 	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Carlton	Jenkins,	
Superintendent	

Carlton_Jenkins@rdale.org	
	

Stephanie	Burrage,	
Assistant	Superintendent		

	

stephanie_burrage@rdale.org	
	

Stephanie	Crosby,	
Executive	Director,	
Human	Resources		

	

stephanie_crosby@rdale.org	
	

Richard	McGregory,	
Executive	Director,	
Strategic	Communication	
&	Achievement	
Accountability		

richard_mcgregory@rdale.org	
	

Peter	Eckhoff,		
Robbinsdale	Federation	
of	Teachers	

peckhoff@rftonline.org	
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March	7,	2018	 Richfield	 Strategy	E:	
Elevate	student	
voice	and	
leadership	and	
improve/ensure	
inclusiveness	in	
the	school	culture	
and	environment	

http://www.amsd.org/w
p-
content/uploads/2018/0
3/Reimagine-MN-
Strategy-E-Richfield-.pdf		

	 	

	 Steve	Unowsky,	
Superintendent	

steven.unowsky@rpsmn.org	

Leadriane	Roby,	Assistant	
Superintendent	

leadriane.roby@rpsmn.org	
	

March	7,	2018	 North	St.	
Paul/Maplewoo
d/Oakdale	

Strategy	F:	
Eliminate	
disproportionatel
y	due	to	adult	
behavior	and	
policies;	provide	
growth-oriented	
student	support	

http://www.amsd.org/w
p-
content/uploads/2018/0
3/Reimagine-MN-
Strategy-F-North-St.-
Paul-Maplewood-
Oakdale.pdf		

	 	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Christine	Osorio,	
Superintendent	
	

cosorio@isd622.org		
		

Ty	Thompson,	Principal	
	

tthompson@isd622.org	
	

Lynn	Pham,	Principal	
	

lpham@isd622.org		
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April	4,	2018	 Stillwater	 Strategy	A:	
Develop,	sustain	
and	evaluate	
cultural	
competence	for	
teachers	

http://www.amsd.org/w
p-
content/uploads/2018/0
4/Strategy-A-Stillwater-
Reimagine-Minnesota-
April-2018-Strategy-
Meeting-with-
Discussion.pdf	
	

	 	

	 Denise	Pontrelli,	
Superintendent	
	

pontrellid@stillwaterschools.org	
	

Eric	Anderson,		
Coordinator	of	
Achievement	and	
Integration	
	

andersone@stillwaterschools.org	
	

George	Nolan,		
Director	of	Personalized	
Learning	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

nolang@stillwaterschools.org	
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April	4,	2018	 Minnetonka	 Strategy	B:	
Prioritize	and	
ensure	
personalized	
education	with	
emphasis	on	
acceleration	vs.	
intervention		

	

http://www.amsd.org/w
p-
content/uploads/2018/0
4/Strategy-B-
Minnetonka-Reimagine-
Minnesota-Strategy-
Meeting-April-2018.pdf	
	

	 	

	 Dennis	Peterson,	
Superintendent	

Dennis.peterson@minnetonkaschools.
org	
	

Diane	Rundquist,	
Director	of	Advanced	
Learner	Programs		
	

DIANE.RUNDQUIST@minnetonkascho
ols.org	
	

Matt	Rega,	Director	of	
Assessment		
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

matt.rega@minnetonkaschools.org	
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April	4,	2018	 Edina	 Strategy	B:	
Prioritize	and	
ensure	
personalized	
education	with	
emphasis	on	
acceleration	vs.	
intervention		

http://www.amsd.org/w
p-
content/uploads/2018/0
4/Strategy-B-Edina-
Reimagine-Minnesota-
April-2018-Strategy-
Meeting.pdf	
	

	 	

	 John	Schultz,	
Superintendent	
	

john.schultz@edinaschools.org	
	

Randy	Smasal,	Director	of	
Teaching	and	Learning	

randy.smasal@edinaschools.org		

	
Tim	Anderson,	Principal	
of	South	View	Middle	
School		

timothy.anderson@edinaschools.org		

	
Kaela	Loo,	Personalized	
Learning	Coach,	South	
View	Middle	School		

michaela.loo@edinaschools.org		

	
April	4,	2018	 Minneapolis	 Strategy	G:	Build	

bridges	between	
school	and	
community		

http://www.amsd.org/w
p-
content/uploads/2018/0
4/Strategy-G-
Minneapolis-Reimagine-
Minnesota-Strategy-
Meeting.pdf		

	 	

	 Ed	Graff,	Superintendent	 Ed.Graff@mpls.k12.mn.us	
	

Suzanne	Kelly,	Chief	of	
Staff	
	

Suzanne.kelly@mpls.k12.mn.us	
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May	2,	2018	 Roseville	 Strategy	C	 https://www.amsd.org/
wp-
content/uploads/2018/0
5/Strategy-C-Roseville-
Reimagine-Minnesota-
Presentation.pdf		

	 	

	 Aldo	Sicoli,	
Superintendent	

aldo.sicoli@isd623.org	
	

Christina	Hester,	
Principal,	RAHS	
	

christina.hester@isd623.org	
	

Jake	Von	De	Linde,		
Director	of	Teaching	and	
Learning	

jacob.vondelinde@isd623.org	
	

Mary	Hannula,		
Teacher,	RAHS	

mary.hannula@isd623.org	
	

Carly	Miller,		
Teacher,	RAHS	

carly.miller@isd623.org	
	

May	2,	2018	 Anoka-
Hennepin	

Strategy	H	 https://www.amsd.org/
wp-
content/uploads/2018/0
5/A-H-Reimagine-
Minnesota-Strategy-H.pdf		

	 	

	 David	Law,	
Superintendent	

david.law@ahschools.us	
	

Cory	McIntyre,	Executive	
Director	of	Student	
Services,	Supervisor	of	
Middle	Schools		

Cory.McIntyre@ahschools.us	
	

Jennifer	Cherry,	Director	
of	Student	Services		

jennifer.cherry@ahschools.us	
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May	2,	2018	 South	St.	Paul	 Strategy	I	 https://www.amsd.org/

wp-
content/uploads/2018/0
5/Strategy-I-South-St.-
Paul-Reimagine-
Minnesota-Strategy-
Presentation-May-
2018.pdf		

	 	

	 	 	 	 Dave	Webb,	
Superintendent	

Dave.webb@sspps.org		
	

	 	 	 	 Aaron	Bushberger,	
Finance	Director	

abushberger@sspps.org	
	

May	2,	2018	 Equity	Alliance	 Coaching	for	
Culturally	
Responsive	
Teaching	

https://www.amsd.org/
wp-
content/uploads/2018/0
5/Coaching-for-
Culturally-Responsive-
Teaching-and-Leading-
Reimagine-Minnesota-
Strategy-Meeting-May-
2018-.pdf		

Mary	Bussman,	Program	
Manager	for	Professional	
Learning	and	Program	
Evaluation,	Equity	
Alliance	

mary.bussman@equityalliancemn.org	
	

	

https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Strategy-I-South-St.-Paul-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Presentation-May-2018.pdf
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Strategy-I-South-St.-Paul-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Presentation-May-2018.pdf
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Strategy-I-South-St.-Paul-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Presentation-May-2018.pdf
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Strategy-I-South-St.-Paul-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Presentation-May-2018.pdf
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Strategy-I-South-St.-Paul-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Presentation-May-2018.pdf
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Strategy-I-South-St.-Paul-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Presentation-May-2018.pdf
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Strategy-I-South-St.-Paul-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Presentation-May-2018.pdf
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Strategy-I-South-St.-Paul-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Presentation-May-2018.pdf
mailto:abushberger@sspps.org
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Coaching-for-Culturally-Responsive-Teaching-and-Leading-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Meeting-May-2018-.pdf
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Coaching-for-Culturally-Responsive-Teaching-and-Leading-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Meeting-May-2018-.pdf
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Coaching-for-Culturally-Responsive-Teaching-and-Leading-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Meeting-May-2018-.pdf
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Coaching-for-Culturally-Responsive-Teaching-and-Leading-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Meeting-May-2018-.pdf
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Coaching-for-Culturally-Responsive-Teaching-and-Leading-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Meeting-May-2018-.pdf
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Coaching-for-Culturally-Responsive-Teaching-and-Leading-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Meeting-May-2018-.pdf
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Coaching-for-Culturally-Responsive-Teaching-and-Leading-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Meeting-May-2018-.pdf
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Coaching-for-Culturally-Responsive-Teaching-and-Leading-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Meeting-May-2018-.pdf
https://www.amsd.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/Coaching-for-Culturally-Responsive-Teaching-and-Leading-Reimagine-Minnesota-Strategy-Meeting-May-2018-.pdf
mailto:mary.bussman@equityalliancemn.org

